Oct 14 2024 (09:02) India Rail Info

Ranchi - Banaras Express (PT)/18611 - Exp - SER

RNC/Ranchi Junction to SSM/Sasaram Junction
9h 33m - 451 km - 16 halts - Departs Mon,Tue, Thu,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 RNC |[RanchiJunction 20:10 (N 0 65
2 MURI |[Muri Junction 21:05 21:10 5m |1 1 60 58
3 RMT |Ramgarh Cantt. 22:05 22:10 5m |1 |1 113 |8
4 BRKA [Barkakana Junction 22:50 23:00 10m (3 |1 119 |69
5 PTRU (Patratu 23:16 23:18 2m |1 |1 137 |110
6 RAY  |Ray 23:34 23:36 2m (1 |1 166 |70
7 TORI |ToriJjunction 00:06 00:08 2m (2 |2 201 |75
8 LTHR |Latehar 00:34 00:36 2m (2 |2 234 |73
9 BRWD ([Barwadih Junction 01:09 01:11 2m (1 |2 274 |68
10 |DTO |DaltonGanj 01:35 01:40 5m |1 |2 301 |18
11 |GHD |Garhwa Road Junction |03:30 03:35 5m |1 |2 335 |75
12 |URD |Untari Road 03:48 03:50 2m |2 |2 351 |59
13 |MDJ [Mohammad Ganj 04:02 04:04 2m (2 |2 [363 |65
14 |HDN |[Haidar Nagar 04:15 04:17 2m |2 |2 375 |38
15 [JPL Japla 04:28 04:30 2m |2 |2 382 |53
16 |NBG |Nabi Nagar Road 04:48 04:50 2m |0 |2 398 |60
17 |DOS |Dehri On Sone 05:26 05:28 2m (0 |2 434 (72
18 |SSM ([Sasaram junction 05:43 05:45 2m |2 |2 451 |85
19 |KTQ |Kudra 06:03 06:05 2m |2 |2 |477 |78
20 |BBU |Bhabua Road 06:22 06:24 2m |1 |2 499 |38
21 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 07:50 08:00 10m |7,8 |2 |554 |19
Junction (Mughalsarai)

22 |KEI Kashi 08:41 08:42 m (1 |2 566 |18
23 |BSB Varanasi Junction 09:00 09:10 10m 1,2 |2 572 (14
24 |BSBS |Banaras 09:25 0 |2 575 |-

Oct 14 2024 (09:02) https://indiarailinfo.com

629
251
334
337
372
441
511
381
293
234

154
149
149
138
108
108
75
75
79

83
77
77

SER
SER
SER
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR
ECR

NR
NR
NER




